
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Sc. Electrical Engineering (Electronics) 2nd Semester, Section: A, Shift: Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CEL-113 CET-113 EEL-121 EEL-122 EET-121 HU-215

Introduction to 

Programming Lab

Introduction to 

Programming

Electronic Devices and 

Circuits Lab

Engineering Drawing Electronic Devices and 

Circuits

Islamic Studies
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B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0001 Abdul Razaq 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 56 C- 2.3 3 6.9 81 A- 3.6 2 7.1

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0002 Adil Mushfaq 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 38 F - 3 - 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 2 8.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0003 Amir Muhammad Khan 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0004 Arshad Mahmood 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 56 C- 2.3 3 6.9 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0005 Arslan Ahmed 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0006 Asmat Ullah (Withheld due to Fee 

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0007 Azhar Iqbal 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 65 B- 2.8 3 8.3 84 A- 3.7 2 7.4

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0008 Azhar Javed Iqbal 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 38 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0009 Basharat Ali 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0010 Ehsan Yaqoob 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 51 D 2.1 3 6.2 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0011 Faisal Imtiaz 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 81 A- 3.6 2 7.1

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0012 Ghulam Abbas 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 82 A- 3.6 2 7.2

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0013 Ghulam Abbas 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0014 Ghulam Ali 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0015 Hafiz Tayyab Inam 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0016 Hasnain Ahmed 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0017 Ihsan Ullah 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0018 Imran Aziz 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 2 8.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0019 Inayat Ur Rehman 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 33 F - 3 - 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0020 Javed Iqbal Nawaz 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 83 A- 3.7 2 7.3

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0021 Kamran Hanif 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0022 Manzoor Ur Rehman 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0023 Muhammad Adil Hussain 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0024 Muhammad Ali Raza 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0025 Muhammad Asad 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0026 Muhammad Asad Rasheed 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0027 Muhammad Asif 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 53 D 2.2 3 6.5 82 A- 3.6 2 7.2

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0028 Muhammad Awais Hassan 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 61 C 2.6 3 7.7 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0029 Muhammad Haroon 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.3 1 3.3 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0
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Engineering Mechanics Multivariable Calculus
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B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0001 Abdul Razaq 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.43

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0002 Adil Mushfaq 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 3.28 3.60

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0003 Amir Muhammad Khan 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.28 3.39

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0004 Arshad Mahmood 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.27 3.38

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0005 Arslan Ahmed 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.66 3.58

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0006 Asmat Ullah (Withheld due to Fee 3.29 3.49

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0007 Azhar Iqbal 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 3.63 3.68

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0008 Azhar Javed Iqbal 77 B+ 3.4 3 10.1 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 2.61 3.16

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0009 Basharat Ali 77 B+ 3.4 3 10.1 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.29 3.46

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0010 Ehsan Yaqoob 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.16 3.38

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0011 Faisal Imtiaz 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.52 3.64

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0012 Ghulam Abbas 73 B 3.2 3 9.5 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 3.22 3.24

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0013 Ghulam Abbas 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.29 3.39

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0014 Ghulam Ali 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.14 3.29

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0015 Hafiz Tayyab Inam 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.69 3.69

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0016 Hasnain Ahmed 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 3.46 3.57

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0017 Ihsan Ullah 77 B+ 3.4 3 10.1 84 A- 3.7 3 11.1 3.60 3.67

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0018 Imran Aziz 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 3.90 3.93

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0019 Inayat Ur Rehman 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 3.41

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0020 Javed Iqbal Nawaz 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.21 3.33

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0021 Kamran Hanif 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 3.23 3.35

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0022 Manzoor Ur Rehman 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.16 3.28

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0023 Muhammad Adil Hussain 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 3.63 3.70

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0024 Muhammad Ali Raza 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.24 3.52

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0025 Muhammad Asad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 3.20 3.27

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0026 Muhammad Asad Rasheed 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.28 3.31

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0027 Muhammad Asif 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.23 3.35

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0028 Muhammad Awais Hassan 73 B 3.2 3 9.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.33 3.46

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0029 Muhammad Haroon 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.22 3.38
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B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0030 Muhammad Imran Iqbal 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 2 8.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0031 Muhammad Khalil 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0032 Muhammad Naeem 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0033 Muhammad Qaisar 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 82 A- 3.6 2 7.2

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0034 Muhammad Salman Khan 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 3.8 2 7.6

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0035 Muhammad Shabbir 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 31 F - 3 - 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 90 A+ 4.0 2 8.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0036 Muhammad Sohail 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0037 Muhammad Tauqeer Nisar 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0038 Muhammad Umar Abbas Khan 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0039 Muhammad Wahab 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0040 Muhammad Zafar Satti 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0041 Mushtaq Ahmad 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0042 Nauman Abdul Majid 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 82 A- 3.6 1 3.6 53 D 2.2 3 6.5 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0043 Rashid Mehmood 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 60 C 2.5 3 7.5 84 A- 3.7 2 7.4

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0044 Sajid Javed 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0045 Saqib Mahboob Butt 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 82 A- 3.6 2 7.2

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0046 Shahzada Fahad 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0047 Shakeel Ahmad 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0048 Shoaib Pervaiz 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 86 A 3.8 2 7.6

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0049 Syed Basirat Hussain Shah 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0050 Syed Ghayoor Abbas (Withheld du

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0051 Tauqir Ahmed 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 66 B- 2.8 1 2.8 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0052 Touseef Ahmad 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 60 C 2.5 1 2.5 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 55 C- 2.3 3 6.8 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0053 Touseef Ikram 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 62 C 2.6 3 7.8 85 A 3.8 2 7.5

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0054 Yasir Younas 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0055 Zahid Islam 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 56 C- 2.3 1 2.3 70 B 3.0 1 3.0 50 D 2.0 3 6.0 80 A- 3.5 2 7.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0056 Zain Ali 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 92 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 2 8.0

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-B-0001 Abdullah Zafeer 80 A- 3.5 1 3.5 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 3.8 1 3.8 90 A+ 4.0 1 4.0 81 A- 3.6 3 10.7 85 A 3.8 2 7.5
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B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0030 Muhammad Imran Iqbal 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 3.97 3.96

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0031 Muhammad Khalil 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.49 3.62

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0032 Muhammad Naeem 72 B 3.1 3 9.3 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 3.25

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0033 Muhammad Qaisar 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.71 3.62

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0034 Muhammad Salman Khan 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 86 A 3.8 3 11.4 3.40 3.55

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0035 Muhammad Shabbir 73 B 3.2 3 9.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 2.66 3.18

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0036 Muhammad Sohail 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.36 3.53

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0037 Muhammad Tauqeer Nisar 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.31 3.47

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0038 Muhammad Umar Abbas Khan 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.41 3.58

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0039 Muhammad Wahab 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.24 3.48

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0040 Muhammad Zafar Satti 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.40 3.49

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0041 Mushtaq Ahmad 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.40 3.39

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0042 Nauman Abdul Majid 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.15 3.37

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0043 Rashid Mehmood 71 B 3.1 3 9.2 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.31 3.45

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0044 Sajid Javed 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.52 3.57

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0045 Saqib Mahboob Butt 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.67 3.66

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0046 Shahzada Fahad 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.24 3.45

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0047 Shakeel Ahmad 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.26 3.42

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0048 Shoaib Pervaiz 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 88 A 3.9 3 11.7 3.51 3.62

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0049 Syed Basirat Hussain Shah 87 A 3.9 3 11.6 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.79

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0050 Syed Ghayoor Abbas (Withheld du 1.21 2.35

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0051 Tauqir Ahmed 73 B 3.2 3 9.5 82 A- 3.6 3 10.8 3.22 3.38

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0052 Touseef Ahmad 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.24 3.47

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0053 Touseef Ikram 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 85 A 3.8 3 11.3 3.53 3.65

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0054 Yasir Younas 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.25

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0055 Zahid Islam 75 B+ 3.3 3 9.8 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.14 3.35

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-A-0056 Zain Ali 73 B 3.2 3 9.5 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.66 3.61

B.Sc. EE AUT-24-M-B-0001 Abdullah Zafeer 83 A- 3.7 3 11.0 80 A- 3.5 3 10.5 3.70 3.70
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Rechecked By:

24/07/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




